Site
No.
301

302

303

304

401

402

601

602

1101
1701
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1901
1902
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122

Town Village

Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bradninch
Bradninch

Burlescombe

Westleigh

Cheriton Bishop

Coleford
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Crediton
Copplestone
Copplestone
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton

Site

Godfrey Gardens
St.Martins Close
Village Hall

Iter Park
Townlands

Barnes Close
Brays Close
Westleigh
Glebelands
Coleford

Greenway

Beech Park
Newcombes
Barnfield

Tuckers Meadow
Lords Meadow
Walnut Drive
Spinningpath Gardens
Queen Elizabeth Drive (1)
Beacon Park

Lords Meadow "In Line Skating"
Fulda Crescent
Queen Elizabeth Drive (2)
Monks Close
Cromwells Meadow
Kirton Rise
Sunnymead
Fernworthy Park
Knightswood
Rivermead

Ash Drive

Conifer Close
Linden Road
Headweir Road
Ploudal Road
Stoneyford

Tufty Park
Bockland close
Meadow lane "In Line Skating"
Clover Drive
Spindlebury

Siskin Chase
Starlings Roost
Water Meadow
Haymans Close
Haymans Green
Chaffinch Drive
Dove Close
Crossparks
Bullfinch
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Summer Winter
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Daily Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
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2123
2124
2125
2126
2601
2602
2603
2901
3301
3501
4101
4201
4301
4302
4501
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5220
5221
5222
5224
5225
5226
5227
5228
5301
5302
5303
5801
5901
5902
5904
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909

Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Hemyock
Hemyock
Hemyock
Holcombe Rogus
Lapford
Morchard Bishop
Puddington
Sampford Peverell
New Buildings
Sandford
Ellerhayes
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Uffculme
Uffculme
Uffculme
Wembworthy
Willand
Willand
Willand
Willand
Willand
Willand
Willand
Willand

Linear Park
Saxon Way
Windsor Close
Hanover Gardens
Hollingarth Way
Logan Way
Millhayes
Holcombe Rogus
Church Close
Greenaway
Puddington
Cornlands

New Buildings
Town Barton
Ellerhayes
Trickey Close
Palmerston Park
Amory Park
Colesmead
Cotteylands
Peoples Park
Westexe Rec
Wilcombe
Lowman Priory
Margurite Road
Hawthorn Road
Halsbury Road
Ashley Rise
Cudmore Park
Starkey Close
Orchard Leigh
Banksia Close
Everett Place (1)
Everett Place (2)

Bolham Road Skatepark

Waylands
Spencer Drive
Popham Close
Marley Close
Amory BMX
Pippins Field
Pathfields

Culm Valley Way
Wembworthy
South View

The Orchards
Harpitt Close
Gables Lea
Chestnut Drive
Victoria Close
Worcester Crescent
Mallow Court

Play Areas Risk Assessment in Parish order
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Daily Twice Weekly
Daily Twice Weekly
Twice Weekly Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Daily Twice Weekly
Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
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Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly
Monthly Monthly



Play Areas Risk Assessment in Parish order Annex 2

5910 Willand Buttercup Road 15 Monthly Monthly
6201 Yeoford Yeo View 14 Monthly Monthly



